KAUZ-TV
3rd QUARTER 2014
PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS |
Public Service Announcements run throughout the broadcast day during normal spot ,
breaks between program, news, and sporting events. :

Their subject deals with many areas including health care, crime, education, environment,
careers, safety, voting rights, child welfare, and free national and state programs.




Adopt a Pet

Autism

Child Passenger
Consequences
Drunk Driving
Emergency Prep
Fatherhood Involvement
Firearms

Flu Vaccine

HS Dropout

Kids

Reading-Book People
RHH

Stroke

Text & Drive

Troops First

WFISD Read to Learn
Wildfire Prep

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
KAUZ 3rd QUARTER 2014

28
160
o3

242
351
78
186

421

103

172

181

117
40

August

11
160
35

239
286
71
61

378

99
144
154
10
30
16

September

19
33
88
0
202
130
69
167

360
77
145
164
66

10




