KAUZ-TV

3rd QUARTER 2014

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

Public Service Announcements run throughout the broadcast day during normal spot breaks between program, news, and sporting events.

Their subject deals with many areas including health care, crime, education, environment, careers, safety, voting rights, child welfare, and free national and state programs.

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS KAUZ 3rd QUARTER 2014

	<u>July</u>	August	<u>September</u>
Adopt a Pet	28	11	19
Autism	160	160	33
Child Passenger	93	85	88
Consequences	2	0	0
Drunk Driving	242	239	202
Emergency Prep	351	286	130
Fatherhood Involvement	76	71	69
Firearms	186	61	167
Flu Vaccine	5	0	0
HS Dropout	4	5	4
Kids	421	378	360
Reading-Book People	8	5	3
RHH	103	99	77
Stroke	172	144	149
Text & Drive	181	154	164
Troops First		10	66
WFISD Read to Learn	117	30	0
Wildfire Prep	40	16	10